18
16” MAX.
8” MIN.
2-3/8” D.
1-1/4” D.
9/16” D.
1-3/8”
MAX.

TABORET 
WIDESPREAD LAVATORY FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable faucet:
Base faucet with pop-up drain* K-8211-K
Handles:
T K-16070-6
Vandal resistant T K-16070-6C
Lever K-16070-4
Vandal resistant lever K-16070-4C
Swirl lever K-16070-4A
Square K-16070-2
Complete faucet with pop-up drain K-8211
Lever handles K-8211-4
T-handles K-8211-6
Lever handles are ADA compliantADA